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Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model
Innerdurchmesser (d)
AuRendurchmesser (d2)
Hohe (h)

Material

Gestaltung

Harte

Gewicht

Herkunftsland
Katalogartikel
Konstruktionsnorm (DIN3760 / 3761)
max. Druck

Modell

Stick-Typ

Pluspunten

23186
Freudenberg Sealing Technologies
Simmerringen
72 NBR 902
B2

B2

70

98

13

72 NBR 902
B2

72 Shore A
112.66 Gram
Cz

No

C

0.05

B2

MET
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